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12/20/2019 10001 8110080000 Child Support/Title Iv-D F8 03199974 0000004680 AARON T NUZZO 3,750.00 0000269863
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200193 0000001145 ADAM H ALWEIS 304.50 0000269864
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200184 0000006639 ADVANTAGE TRAVEL OF CNY INC 348.59 0000269865
12/20/2019 55040 5810300000 Health Insurance 03199924 0000030091 AETNA INC 159,943.41 0000269866
12/20/2019 10001 4351020200 Med Exam Office-Toxicology 03199940 0000009558 AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC 1,273.56 0000269867
12/20/2019 20013 3330704000 Process Control 03199752 0000021745 AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS INC 2,221.66 0000269868
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03199897 0000006503  AIRSIDE TECHNOLOGY CORP 297.00 0000269869
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03199896 0000006503 AIRSIDE TECHNOLOGY CORP 3,750.00 0000269869
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03199898 0000006503  AIRSIDE TECHNOLOGY CORP 812.00 0000269869
12/20/2019 10001 4351020200 Med Exam Office-Toxicology 03199802 0000007342 AJ MEDICAL PRODUCTS LLC 590.60 0000269870
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03199927 0000007342 AJ MEDICAL PRODUCTS LLC 604.32 0000269870
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03199929 0000007342 AJ MEDICAL PRODUCTS LLC 199.16 0000269870
12/20/2019 10001 7110000000 Personnel Department 03200339 0000034956 AKEEH MALUAL 61.05 0000269871
12/20/2019 10001 3910400000 Tax Collection 03199884 0000017750 ALAN J WILMES 1,052.30 0000269872
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200425 0000033881 ALEXANDRA REEDY 156.60 0000270206
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200027 0000033881 ALEXANDRA REEDY 206.48 0000270206
12/20/2019 10030 8250400000 Aging In Home 03200131 0000009635 ALL METRO HOME CARE SERVICES OF NY INC 322.40 0000269873
12/20/2019 20013 3330300000 Training & Safety 03199793 0000033882 ALL SAFE INDUSTRIES INC 2,179.91 0000269874
12/20/2019 10001 7920200000 Police Patrol 03199788 0000006649 AMCHAR WHOLESALE INC 1,562.50 0000269875
12/20/2019 10001 8310100000 Admin of Children & Family Svc 03200493 0000022397 AMY MCCLUSKEY 226.00 0000270207
12/20/2019 10001 8350100000 Hillbrook 03200369 0000034186 ANDRE BEAL 192.00 0000269876
12/20/2019 55040 5810300000 Health Insurance 03200160 0000034952 ANDREW CHAVERRI 191.56 0000270202
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03199682 0000029784 ANDREY ANDRONOVICH 574.80 0000269877
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03199681 0000029784 ANDREY ANDRONOVICH 610.73 0000269877
12/20/2019 10001 7110000000 Personnel Department 03200088 0000021479 ANN DEBEJIAN 105.60 0000270191
12/20/2019 20015 6531000000 Branch Administration 03200334 0000033752 ANN HORAN 980.38 0000270187
12/20/2019 20033 3520100000 Administration 03200611 0000004743 ANTHONY FICARRA 127.02 0000270165
12/20/2019 20033 3520100000 Administration 03199700 0000002815 ANTHONY MUELLER 266.00 0000270166
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200459 0000006775 ARCADIS OF NEW YORK INC 4,815.12 0000269878
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200094 0000027285 ASHLEY MARIE KNIGHTS 255.15 0000269879
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200190 0000005435 AT&T CORP 60.69 0000269880
12/20/2019 10030 7930300000 Sheriff Custody Grants 03199778 0000005222 B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 198.74 0000269881
12/20/2019 20015 6510100000 Central Library 03200253 0000015294 BALDWINSVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 344.41 0000269882
12/20/2019 10001 4710300000 Municipal Legal Services 03200165 0000005644 BARCLAY DAMON LLP 3,606.96 0000269883
12/20/2019 40021 9310000000 Transportation 03200317 0000005233 BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS INC 628,060.08 0000269884
12/20/2019 40021 9310000000 Transportation 03200244 0000006142 BARTON & LOGUIDICE DPC 871.27 0000269885
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200472 0000006142 BARTON & LOGUIDICE DPC 789.26 0000269885
12/20/2019 40021 0500000000 Facilities Management 03200386 0000034744 BFGG INVESTORS GROUP LLC 5,412.00 0000269886
12/20/2019 10001 8350100000 Hillbrook 03200543 0000009162 BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 1,308.15 0000269887
12/20/2019 10001 7950200000 Correction Security&Operations 03200418 0000009162 BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 492.80 0000269887
12/20/2019 20013 3330702000 Maintenance 03200137 0000008416 BOFREBO INDUSTRIES INC 1,560.00 0000269888
12/20/2019 40021 6900000000 Parks & Recreation 03148866 0000030455 BOLANDS EXCAVATING & TOPSOIL INC 13,963.75 0000269889
12/20/2019 40021 6900000000 Parks & Recreation 03139481 0000030455 BOLANDS EXCAVATING & TOPSOIL INC 2,012.50 0000269889
12/20/2019 40021 6900000000 Parks & Recreation 03139490 0000030455 BOLANDS EXCAVATING & TOPSOIL INC 225.00 0000269889
12/20/2019 40021 6900000000 Parks & Recreation 03146794 0000030455 BOLANDS EXCAVATING & TOPSOIL INC 30,116.25 0000269889
12/20/2019 40021 6900000000 Parks & Recreation 03158162 0000030455 BOLANDS EXCAVATING & TOPSOIL INC 7,152.50 0000269889
12/20/2019 10001 0514040000 Central Maintenance 03200394 0000006301 BON-TON GLASS SYRACUSE INC 463.00 0000269890
12/20/2019 40021 0500000000 Facilities Management 03200390 0000006301 BON-TON GLASS SYRACUSE INC 780.00 0000269890
12/20/2019 10001 8320100000 Youth Bureau 03200221 0000015371 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF SYRACUSE 10,822.29 0000269891
12/20/2019 10001 8330103000 Child Welfare Svcs Admin F62 03200433 0000034892 BRANDI SUPERNAULT 225.00 0000270208
12/20/2019 10001 4353010000 Preschool Program 03199956 0000018632 BRIGHT STARTS OF CNY LLC 2,074.00 0000269892
12/20/2019 10001 4353010000 Preschool Program 03199955 0000018632 BRIGHT STARTS OF CNY LLC 10,017.24 0000269892
12/20/2019 10001 4353010000 Preschool Program 03199957 0000018632 BRIGHT STARTS OF CNY LLC 12,520.28 0000269892
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200267 0000034912 BRITTANY COPANI 409.03 0000270209
12/20/2019 10030 4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03199985 0000034505 BRYANNA DUNLAP 92.22 0000270170
12/20/2019 10030 4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03199984 0000034505 BRYANNA DUNLAP 49.88 0000270170
12/20/2019 40023 6100000000 Onondaga Community College 03139340 0000005678 BURNS BROTHERS CONTRACTORS CO INC 322.50 0000269893
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03199900 0000005794 CAMFIL USA INC 2,677.86 0000269894
12/20/2019 20013 3330300000 Training & Safety 03199751 0000032504 CARHARTT RETAIL LLC 9,535.59 0000269895
12/20/2019 10001 7110000000 Personnel Department 03200325 0000034955 CARLENE C GLEASON 61.05 0000269896
12/20/2019 10001 3910400000 Tax Collection 03199815 0000027298 CAROL HOLBROOK 17.00 0000270169
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200413 0000025022 CAROLYN REVERCOMB 81.20 0000270171
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200372 0000008849 CARRIER ENTERPRISES NORTHEAST LLC 31.50 0000269897
12/20/2019 40021 9310000000 Transportation 03196868 0000033808 CARVER CONSTRUCTION INC 517,206.72 0000269898
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03200066 0000032458 CATHERINE WALTER 123.54 0000270172
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199748 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1,638.00 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199746 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 41,735.94 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199728 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 4,101.67 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199735 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 33,198.31 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199724 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 4,746.67 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199637 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 503,408.59 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199739 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 32,994.90 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199740 0000015247 CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 112,896.49 0000269899
12/20/2019 10001 7920100000 Police Administration 03200572 0000008547 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,223.52 0000269900
12/20/2019 20015 6520000000 System Support 03199926 0000008547 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 439.34 0000269900
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200086 0000008547 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2,209.66 0000269900
12/20/2019 20013 3330300000 Training & Safety 03199790 0000008547 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,028.93 0000269900
12/20/2019 10001 7920500000 Police Criminal Investigation 03200569 0000008547 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,835.28 0000269900
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200084 0000008547 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 379.66 0000269900
12/20/2019 10001 7110000000 Personnel Department 03200087 0000016847 CELINDA M MCLAUGHLIN 55.50 0000270210
12/20/2019 20015 6510300000 Collection Management & Acquis 03200523 0000000948 CENGAGE LEARNING INC 578.70 0000269901
12/20/2019 20013 3330704000 Process Control 03200550 0000000128 CENTEK LABORATORIES LLC 840.25 0000269902
12/20/2019 20013 3330704000 Process Control 03200551 0000000128 CENTEK LABORATORIES LLC 2,520.75 0000269902



Pay Date_|[Fund |[Department No. |[Department Title JVoucher ID ][Vendor No. |[Vendor Name J[Payment Amount [[Check No. ]|
12/20/2019 10001 4351020200 Med Exam Office-Toxicology 03199806 0000009511 CERILLIANT CORP 112.40 0000269903
12/20/2019 20013 3330601000 Flow Control 03200558 0000029411 CH2M HILL ENGINEERING PA 17,943.49 0000269904
12/20/2019 10001 8330103000 Child Welfare Sves Admin F62 03199838 0000021818 CHARLENE BARTHEL 37.65 0000270211
12/20/2019 55040 5810300000 Health Insurance 03200161 0000034951 CHARMAIN MASON 212.84 0000270199
12/20/2019 10030 7920300000 Sheriffs Police/Civil Grants 03199794 0000029521 CHILD SAFETY SOLUTIONS INC 643.50 0000269905
12/20/2019 20033 3520200000 Community Development Programs 03199670 0000022033 CHRISTINA GILLETTE 20,575.00 0000269906
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200135 0000032122 CHRISTINE A HAYES 214.50 0000269907
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200511 0000034889 CHRISTINE ADIKA 27.23 0000270212
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200419 0000034889 CHRISTINE ADIKA 409.03 0000270212
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199819 0000004489 CHRISTINE KENIFIC 71.92 0000270213
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199822 0000004489 CHRISTINE KENIFIC 69.02 0000270213
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03199977 0000034091 CHRISTOPHER MINARDI 191.98 0000270214
12/20/2019 20013 3330300000 Training & Safety 03200555 0000014994 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 20.80 0000269908
12/20/2019 20013 3330300000 Training & Safety 03200228 0000014994 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 182.63 0000269908
12/20/2019 10001 0514020000 Building Trades 03200397 0000005636 CITY ELECTRIC CO INC 161.24 0000269909
12/20/2019 10030 3810000000 Emergency Management ( Admin) 03199869 0000005824 CITY OF SYRACUSE 5,590.66 0000269910
12/20/2019 10030 8110010000 TA Admin Elig/Inc Maint F1 03199987 0000005824 CITY OF SYRACUSE 55,000.00 0000269911
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200225 0000022203 CLARK AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEMS INC 550.28 0000269912
12/20/2019 10001 7930200000 Custody Booking 03199791 0000034772 CLEARWATER PACKAGING INC 980.00 0000269913
12/20/2019 10030 4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03200048 0000006578 CME CORP 1,260.80 0000269914
12/20/2019 20013 3330900000 Computer Management 03199743 0000009082 COASTAL TRAINING TECHNOLOGY INC 7,000.00 0000269915
12/20/2019 10001 2730000000 IT Communications Overhead 03200601 0000033823 COGENT COMMUNICATIONS INC 350.00 0000269916
12/20/2019 10001 2730000000 IT Communications Overhead 03200600 0000033823 COGENT COMMUNICATIONS INC 620.97 0000269916
12/20/2019 20013 3330702000 Maintenance 03199764 0000000219 COLLINS PIPE AND SUPPLY CO INC 7,384.90 0000269917
12/20/2019 20013 3330702000 Maintenance 03199826 0000000219 COLLINS PIPE AND SUPPLY CO INC 4,387.40 0000269917
12/20/2019 10001 1320100000 Payroll Pre-Audit 03199622 0000005908 COOLEY GROUP INC 564.64 0000269918
12/20/2019 10001 8320100000 Youth Bureau 03200355 0000007169 CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSN 7,715.84 0000269919
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200346 0000024441 CRANE-HOGAN STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS INC 29,799.00 0000269920
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200349 0000024441 CRANE-HOGAN STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS INC 52,885.10 0000269920
12/20/2019 10001 8350100000 Hillbrook 03199604 0000029319 CREST FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT CO 595.00 0000269921
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200617 0000033748 CRISTAL MENDOZA 103.24 0000270215
12/20/2019 55040 5810300000 Health Insurance 03200316 0000006044 CROUSE HOSPITAL 2,718.00 0000269922
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200527 0000006820 D E TAROLLI INC 239,056.17 0000269923
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200527 0000006820 D E TAROLLI INC 12,581.90 0000269923
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200504 0000006820 D E TAROLLI INC 108,001.48 0000269924
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03199914 0000034942 DAMARIS VASQUEZ 39.44 0000270173
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199459 0000033724 DANIEL KAZMARK 3.20 0000270216
12/20/2019 10001 7110000000 Personnel Department 03199541 0000029529 DAVID CHAPLIN 325.36 0000270192
12/20/2019 20013 3330701000 Instrumentation & Electrical 03200542 0000005886 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO INC 405.00 0000269925
12/20/2019 20013 3330701000 Instrumentation & Electrical 03200453 0000005886 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO INC 1,121.00 0000269925
12/20/2019 20013 3330701000 Instrumentation & Electrical 03200531 0000005886 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO INC 280.00 0000269925
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03199825 0000030031 DEBORAH J SPENCER 48.72 0000270174
12/20/2019 10030 3810000000 Emergency Management ( Admin) 03199382 0000033868 DEBRA NICHOLS 217.62 0000269926
12/20/2019 10030 4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03199702 0000005452 DEBRA ZAENGLE 41.18 0000270175
12/20/2019 10001 2760100000 IT Client Services Direct Bill 03200203 0000009467 DELL MARKETING LP 57,018.30 0000269927
12/20/2019 10030 3150000000 DA Grants 03200336 0000009467 DELL MARKETING LP 1,028.45 0000269927
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200285 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 764.78 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200286 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 701.12 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200287 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 157.17 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200288 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 252.69 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200289 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 16.20 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200290 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 326.43 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200284 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 165.23 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 6903000000 Rosamond Gifford Zoo 03200044 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 17,635.48 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200282 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 645.76 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200281 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 28.21 0000269928
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03199920 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 165.23 0000269928
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03199921 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 42,139.53 0000269928
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03199918 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 757.64 0000269928
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03199922 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 1,579.80 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 6903000000 Rosamond Gifford Zoo 03199923 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 13.38 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200283 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 96.72 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200291 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 1,096.56 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200292 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 450.72 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200293 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 124.93 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200294 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 642.98 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200295 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 112.84 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200296 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 108.81 0000269928
12/20/2019 10001 6903000000 Rosamond Gifford Zoo 03200038 0000015244 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 13.38 0000269928
12/20/2019 20015 6510100000 Central Library 03200256 0000015265 DEWITT COMMUNITY LIBRARY 277.05 0000269929
12/20/2019 10001 4351030300 Crimialistics 03200517 0000034440 DG INVESTMENT INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS 2 IN 206.81 0000269930
12/20/2019 10001 7950400000 Correction Bldg & Ground Maint 03199868 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 2,887.90 0000269931
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03200134 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 0.61 0000269931
12/20/2019 20015 6530200000 Betts 03199862 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 234.39 0000269931
12/20/2019 20015 6530100000 Beauchamp 03199864 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 332.56 0000269931
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03199979 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 425.09 0000269931
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03199980 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 46.81 0000269931
12/20/2019 10001 6903000000 Rosamond Gifford Zoo 03199783 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 141.28 0000269931
12/20/2019 10001 6911000000 Oneida Shores 03200052 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 88.07 0000269931
12/20/2019 10001 6909000000 Historical Facilities 03200078 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 0.62 0000269931
12/20/2019 10001 6912000000 Onondaga Lake Park 03200123 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 106.73 0000269931
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03200129 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 524.98 0000269931
12/20/2019 20013 3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03200132 0000018977 DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC 0.61 0000269931
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Fleet Management
Correction Food Service

Call Taking & Dispatch

TA Admin Elig/Inc Maint F1
Police Administration

Police Administration

Sheriff Custody Grants
Veterans Cemetary
Transportation
Transportation

Rosamond Gifford Zoo
Rosamond Gifford Zoo

03199981
03200082
03200047
03200173
03200170
03200169
03200320
03200271
03200364
03200362
03200171
03200416
03200011
03200008
03200356
03199508
03199831
03199959
03199945
03199944
03200258
03200399
03200260
03199818
03199816
03199495
03200470
03200471
03200466
03200318
03199556
03199821
03199814
03199465
03199807
03200613
03200181
03200071
03199331
03200176
03200370
03200304
03200462
03200262
03200263
03200029
03200179
03200177
03200035
03200424
03200400
03200050
03200556
03200557
03200217
03199877
03200329
03200384
03199780
03199784
03199786
03200491
03199761
03199757
03200185
03200175
03200178
03200186
03200183
03199756
03200182
03199999
03200279
03200314
03200174
03199904
03199925
03200101
03199798
03200249
03200247
03200525
03200393

0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000018977
0000022025
0000022025
0000009847
0000032196
0000005539
0000005739
0000005739
0000005739
0000015266
0000006339
0000015267
0000008788
0000008788
0000029820
0000034937
0000034937
0000034937
0000026781
0000030365
0000019194
0000019194
0000034463
0000034941
0000032459
0000029162
0000002344
0000007249
0000033751
0000034545
0000009090
0000000199
0000015291
0000015262
0000009429
0000009429
0000009429
0000009429
0000032365
0000000133
0000007351
0000007826
0000007826
0000007826
0000007826
0000027683
0000005680
0000007443
0000009530
0000009530
0000005780
0000009234
0000009234
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0000009234
0000009234
0000009234
0000009234
0000009234
0000009234
0000006324
0000004073
0000030642
0000024245
0000024245
0000006216
0000006012
0000006012
0000006012
0000029598
0000003777

DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC
DIXON-SHANE LLC

DIXON-SHANE LLC

DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS CORP
DOMINIQUE GRAINGER-MERE

DUPLI ENVELOPE & GRAPHICS CORP

E JOHN GAVRAS CENTER

E JOHN GAVRAS CENTER

E JOHN GAVRAS CENTER

EAST SYRACUSE FREE LIBRARY
ECONOMY PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS INC
ELBRIDGE FREE LIBRARY

ELISABETH A BARKER

ELISABETH A BARKER

EMILIE MARTIN

EMMI & SONS INC

EMMI & SONS INC

EMMI & SONS INC

ENDURA LLC

ENTERPRISE FLEET MANAGEMENT INC
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN & RESEARCH
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN & RESEARCH
ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH INC

ERIC STANCZYK

ERICA DOODY

ERICA S KENYON

ERIK MERCADO

ERIN DORSEY

ERNA ABADZIC

EVERGREENE ARCHITECTURAL ARTS INC
EVIDENT INC

F W WEBB COMPANY

FAIRMOUNT COMMUNITY LIBRARY
FAYETTEVILLE FREE LIBRARY

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FERRELLGAS LP

FIN-TEK CORP

FINDAWAY WORLD LLC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
FRANCIS J MCBRIDE

FRANK H HISCOCK LEGAL AID SOCIETY
GALLS LLC

GARDNER DENVER NASH LLC
GARDNER DENVER NASH LLC
GARTNER EQUIPMENT CO INC
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

GERHARZ EQUIPMENT INC

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
GREEN SKYLINE

GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
GYPSUM WHOLESALERS INC

HANSON AGGREGATES NY LLC
HANSON AGGREGATES NY LLC
HANSON AGGREGATES NY LLC
HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS LLC
HARRY MOORE

18.64
27.54
36.13

656.80
671.24
416.82
1,430.71
1,225.22
15,582.60
12,719.81
797.54
3,251.75
(7,814.27)
17,257.93
1,560.00
144.42
1,432.86
158.00
7,985.76
1,731.80
9.54
400.50
2.68
213.75
217.50
169.36
500.00
500.00
500.00
2,407.92
1,805.00
13,256.58
36,126.22
1,246.68
64.65
209.96
475.65
118.32
80.04
127.02
125,034.25
119.97
744.95
7.64
190.98
40.69
126.63
94.22
35.00
193.53
1,254.77
779.87
431.97
67.68
431.97
671.45
190.00
131,449.16
190.00
3,540.76
1,143.80
4,947.00
479.02
1,124.61
(223.91)
23.28
122.84
15.90
883.40
1,204.32
7.66
505.00
315.00
275.96
398.00
1,023.40
1,023.40
1,161.60
1,173.16
2,280.16
1,229.11
2,189.18
6,168.75
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0000269962
0000269962
0000269963
0000269964
0000269965
0000269966
0000269966
0000269967
0000269968
0000269968
0000269968
0000269969
0000269970



Pay Date_|[Fund |[Department No. |[Department Title JVoucher ID ][Vendor No. |[Vendor Name J[Payment Amount [[Check No. ]|
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200530 0000005762 HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 24.50 0000269971
12/20/2019 10001 0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200532 0000005762 HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 42.00 0000269971
12/20/2019 10001 7950400000 Correction Bldg & Ground Maint 03200076 0000005762 HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 10.50 0000269971
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03200604 0000021390 HEALTH ADVANCEMENT COLLABORATIVE OF CNY 8,166.63 0000269972
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200455 0000007384 HEALTHWEAR RENTAL INC 240.14 0000269973
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200454 0000007384 HEALTHWEAR RENTAL INC 240.14 0000269973
12/20/2019 10001 4351030300 Crimialistics 03200041 0000007384 HEALTHWEAR RENTAL INC 22.50 0000269973
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200452 0000007384 HEALTHWEAR RENTAL INC 240.14 0000269973
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200456 0000007384 HEALTHWEAR RENTAL INC 240.14 0000269973
12/20/2019 10001 4353010000 Preschool Program 03199946 0000007389 HEAR 2 LEARN PLLC 21,658.00 0000269974
12/20/2019 10001 3700000000 Elections Board 03200322 0000029937 HELEN BRUNSON 120.00 0000269975
12/20/2019 20013 3330601000 Flow Control 03199876 0000006679 HENDERSON BROS CONTRACTING INC 9,132.00 0000269976
12/20/2019 10001 8110030000 Employment F3 03199782 0000007533 HERALD PUBLISHING COMPANY LLC 24.44 0000269977
12/20/2019 10001 0514020000 Building Trades 03200475 0000009247 HOME DEPOT USA INC 87.24 0000269978
12/20/2019 10001 0514020000 Building Trades 03200474 0000009247 HOME DEPOT USA INC 201.54 0000269978
12/20/2019 20013 3330400000 Fleet Management 03199676 0000008180 HURTUBISE TIRE INC 3,337.38 0000269979
12/20/2019 10001 7320030000 Criminal Court Supervisions 03199837 0000034929 HYUN WILLIAMS 18.00 0000270193
12/20/2019 10009 9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03199485 0000024404 |EH AUTO PARTS LLC 230.33 0000269980
12/20/2019 10009 9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03199883 0000024404 |EH AUTO PARTS LLC 2,332.85 0000269980
12/20/2019 10009 9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03199469 0000024404 |EH AUTO PARTS LLC 30.16 0000269980
12/20/2019 10001 3910400000 Tax Collection 03200124 0000006933 INDEPENDENT TITLE AGENCY LLC 325.00 0000269981
12/20/2019 10001 3910400000 Tax Collection 03200125 0000006933 INDEPENDENT TITLE AGENCY LLC 600.00 0000269981
12/20/2019 10001 4350100100 Administration 03199824 0000022219 INDU GUPTA 99.13 0000270176
12/20/2019 20015 6531000000 Branch Administration 03200081 0000009366 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC 5,781.55 0000269982
12/20/2019 10001 7920100000 Police Administration 03200116 0000031382 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 244.87 0000269983
12/20/2019 10001 8110200300 Systems F20 03200313 0000031382 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 142,525.44 0000269983
12/20/2019 10001 7920100000 Police Administration 03200500 0000031382 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 1,291.89 0000269983
12/20/2019 10001 7920100000 Police Administration 03200510 0000031382 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 1,291.89 0000269983
12/20/2019 10001 4350300300 Health Promotion 03200025 0000031382 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 1,005.91 0000269983
12/20/2019 10001 4350300300 Health Promotion 03200023 0000031382 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 185.92 0000269983
12/20/2019 10001 4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03199703 0000033827 INVITAE CORPORATION 300.00 0000269984
12/20/2019 10001 7320030000 Criminal Court Supervisions 03200021 0000017070 ISIAH MACK 160.08 0000270194
12/20/2019 10001 7320030000 Criminal Court Supervisions 03200024 0000017070 ISIAH MACK 122.38 0000270194
12/20/2019 20013 3330502000 Laboratory Services 03200499 0000007686 IV LABS INC 1,263.49 0000269985
12/20/2019 20035 6550000000 Ocpl - Library Grants 03200058 0000006879 1V4 INC 412.50 0000269986
12/20/2019 20035 6550000000 Ocpl - Library Grants 03200063 0000006879 V4 INC 187.50 0000269986
12/20/2019 40025 3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03200483 0000007046 J & J LANDSCAPING LLC 20,814.50 0000269987
12/20/2019 10001 6907000000 Highland Forest 03199579 0000034000 JACK PURCELL 4,225.00 0000269988
12/20/2019 10001 8350100000 Hillbrook 03200496 0000003558 JAMES T CHETWIN 159.32 0000270222
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200192 0000004707 JAMIE L PACHECO 721.35 0000269989
12/20/2019 10001 4350701000 Spec Child Svc-Preschool Admin 03200117 0000024391 JASON LAROCHE 41.76 0000270177
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03199827 0000000575 JEAN MADIGAN 33.64 0000270178
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199693 0000002454 JEFF FLOOD 99.22 0000270223
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199697 0000002454 JEFF FLOOD 53.00 0000270223
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199692 0000002454 JEFF FLOOD 179.80 0000270223
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200188 0000034882 JEFFREY ALBERT 168.00 0000270162
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03199632 0000000286 JENELLE R KING 239.54 0000270224
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03200429 0000034219 JENNA YOUNG 31.32 0000270179
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03200426 0000034219 JENNA YOUNG 15.08 0000270179
12/20/2019 10001 4351030100 Director of Labs 03200420 0000008297 JESSICA J KRESO 154.00 0000270180
12/20/2019 10030 4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03199828 0000001109 JOAN ROGUS 73.66 0000270181
12/20/2019 10001 4350701100 Spec Child Svc-Early Intvnt Ad 03200103 0000002047 JOANN M MANFREDI 96.86 0000270182
12/20/2019 20033 3520200000 Community Development Programs 03200242 0000004278 JOANNE DE SHANE 11,720.00 0000269990
12/20/2019 10030 7920300000 Sheriffs Police/Civil Grants 03200138 0000001866 JOHN FEDKIW 12.76 0000269991
12/20/2019 10030 7920300000 Sheriffs Police/Civil Grants 03200154 0000001866 JOHN FEDKIW 35.48 0000269991
12/20/2019 10030 7920300000 Sheriffs Police/Civil Grants 03200152 0000001866 JOHN FEDKIW 15.70 0000269991
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200163 0000034903 JOHN VIERA 225.00 0000270225
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03199599 0000034903 JOHN VIERA 396.68 0000270225
12/20/2019 10001 7530100000 Bid Unit 03199843 0000030099 JOHNSON NEWSPAPER CORPORATION 132.72 0000269992
12/20/2019 10001 7530100000 Bid Unit 03199844 0000030099 JOHNSON NEWSPAPER CORPORATION 27.68 0000269992
12/20/2019 10001 7530100000 Bid Unit 03199845 0000030099 JOHNSON NEWSPAPER CORPORATION 26.64 0000269992
12/20/2019 20015 6510100000 Central Library 03200266 0000015264 JORDAN FREE LIBRARY 3.44 0000269993
12/20/2019 10001 8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03200622 0000023830 JORDAN GREENO 208.80 0000270226
12/20/2019 40021 0500000000 Facilities Management 03200521 0000005943 JOSALL SYRACUSE INC 5,998.00 0000269994
12/20/2019 40021 0500000000 Facilities Management 03200515 0000005943 JOSALL SYRACUSE INC 69,800.00 0000269994
12/20/2019 40021 0500000000 Facilities Management 03200518 0000005943 JOSALL SYRACUSE INC 24,780.00 0000269994
12/20/2019 10001 8320100000 Youth Bureau 03199613 0000004538 JOSEPH M KING 45.45 0000270227
12/20/2019 10030 7950100000 Correction Mgmt & Admin Svcs 03199800 0000032372 JOSEPH V DONATO 20.00 0000269995
12/20/2019 10001 3910400000 Tax Collection 03199891 0000022225 JUDITH LITTLEBOY 46.64 0000269996
12/20/2019 10001 8330304000 Child Welfare Foster Care 03200361 0000017025 JULIA DYCKMAN ANDRUS MEMORIAL INC 18,630.60 0000269997
12/20/2019 55040 5810300000 Health Insurance 03200159 0000034953 KAHARI BENTON 819.13 0000270203
12/20/2019 10001 3700000000 Elections Board 03200342 0000016633 KATHLEEN A MCKINLEY 190.00 0000269998
12/20/2019 10001 7110000000 Personnel Department 03200091 0000004588 KATHRYN M DIGIULIO 88.80 0000270204
12/20/2019 10001 6903000000 Rosamond Gifford Zoo 03199576 0000005669 KELLEY BROS LLC 375.00 0000269999
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03199853 0000032375 KENNETH TYLER JR 102.35 0000270163
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03199855 0000032375 KENNETH TYLER JR 102.35 0000270163
12/20/2019 10001 3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03199854 0000032375 KENNETH TYLER JR 102.35 0000270163
12/20/2019 10009 9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200365 0000007419 KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC 111.52 0000270000
12/20/2019 10001 3820000000 Fire Bureau 03200490 0000028917 KEVIN M GEIDEL 242.00 0000270168
12/20/2019 10001 7320030000 Criminal Court Supervisions 03200431 0000001837 KIMBRA DUDZINSKI 97.44 0000270195
12/20/2019 20015 6530800000 White 03200391 0000009502 KINGS Il OF AMERICA NA 98.37 0000270001
12/20/2019 10001 8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03199336 0000027491 KIRSTIN HOCK 173.42 0000270228
12/20/2019 10001 2740000000 IT Print Shop Overhead 03199799 0000005140 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 31.96 0000270002
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2740000000 IT Print Shop Overhead 03200003 0000005140 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 875.16 0000270002
4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200347 0000028932 KRISTEN LANDI 12,700.00 0000270003
8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200446 0000009199 KRISTIN HOLM 123.54 0000270229
2730100000 IT Communications Direct Bill 03200534 0000000228 KRONOS INC 10,254.30 0000270004
4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200503 0000006951 LABORATORY ALLIANCE OF CNY LLC 30.00 0000270005
4351020100 Medical Examiner's Office 03200507 0000006951 LABORATORY ALLIANCE OF CNY LLC 77.20 0000270005
6907000000 Highland Forest 03198809 0000025298 LADDS RECREATION LLC 594.96 0000270006
6510100000 Central Library 03200268 0000015268 LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY 14.71 0000270007
8250300000 Aging Access 03200218 0000008962 LAKER TRANSPORTATION PROJECT INC 2,218.43 0000270008
4353010000 Preschool Program 03199964 0000007488 LANPHERS TRANSPORT INC 29,388.69 0000270009
4353010000 Preschool Program 03199965 0000007488 LANPHERS TRANSPORT INC 31,597.51 0000270009
4353010000 Preschool Program 03199966 0000007488 LANPHERS TRANSPORT INC 99,830.90 0000270009
4353010000 Preschool Program 03199967 0000007488 LANPHERS TRANSPORT INC 33,969.85 0000270009
4353010000 Preschool Program 03199968 0000007488 LANPHERS TRANSPORT INC 9,349.50 0000270009
8340401000 Child & Family Mental Hith Day 03199771 0000031950 LEESA M STREETER 1,100.00 0000270010
4395400000 Environmental Health Grants 03199813 0000034936 LEIGH B WILSON 3,856.20 0000270011
7930400000 Custody Transport 03200574 0000014870 LEWIS UNIFORM COMPANY LLC 868.30 0000270012
8260301000 Adult Mental Health OMH Contra 03200589 0000006293 LIBERTY RESOURCES INC 791.59 0000270013
8260301000 Adult Mental Health OMH Contra 03200590 0000006293 LIBERTY RESOURCES INC 1,319.68 0000270013
8260301000 Adult Mental Health OMH Contra 03200584 0000006293 LIBERTY RESOURCES INC 1,119.88 0000270013
4351030200 Forensic Biology/DNA Lab 03200220 0000008319 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 7,676.34 0000270014
8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03200406 0000022103 LISA BLAIR 160.08 0000270230
6510100000 Central Library 03200272 0000015269 LIVERPOOL PUBLIC LIBRARY 255.39 0000270015
3330300000 Training & Safety 03199989 0000006888 LOGO INCENTIVES INC 2,335.00 0000270016
7110000000 Personnel Department 03200100 0000019737 LYNDA BANKEY 61.05 0000270017
3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03160352 0000005735 M A BONGIOVANNI INC 2,000.00 0000270018
2730000000 IT Communications Overhead 03199730 0000007095 M A POLCE CONSULTING INC 2,103.75 0000270019
2730000000 IT Communications Overhead 03200122 0000007095 M A POLCE CONSULTING INC 911.25 0000270019
3330100000 Admin/Accounting/Personnel 03200075 0000034484 MA SELMON COMPANY INC 11,416.46 0000270020
0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200509 0000006006 MACK BROS BOILER & SHEET IRON WORKS INC 3,500.00 0000270021
7920300000 Sheriffs Police/Civil Grants 03199767 0000006065 MAHAR BUSINESS FORMS INC 827.00 0000270022
7920300000 Sheriffs Police/Civil Grants 03199769 0000006065 MAHAR BUSINESS FORMS INC 911.00 0000270022
2770000000 IT Infrastructure Overhead 03200201 0000009311 MAINLINE INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC 14,421.20 0000270023
2770000000 IT Infrastructure Overhead 03199903 0000009311 MAINLINE INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC 5,768.48 0000270023
6510100000 Central Library 03200274 0000015270 MANLIUS LIBRARY 80.33 0000270024
8330103000 Child Welfare Svcs Admin F62 03200440 0000034907 MARC A MORGAN 408.80 0000270231
3300000000 Water Environment Protection D 03199777 0000019339 MARCELLUS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 377,049.46 0000270025
6510100000 Central Library 03200276 0000015263 MARCELLUS FREE LIBRARY 18.77 0000270026
2375000000 County Wide Taxes 03200238 0000023860 MARCIA SLEEPER 11.97 0000270027
4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03200403 0000002869 MARGARET M SEITER 100.00 0000270183
8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200059 0000002008 MARGARET SMITH 169.94 0000270232
8330103000 Child Welfare Svcs Admin F62 03199839 0000034939 MARGARET WOLKEN 25.00 0000270233
7320030000 Criminal Court Supervisions 03199718 0000002745 MARK A BRIGGS 171.10 0000270196
4395400000 Environmental Health Grants 03199878 0000034948 MARK TURNER 10,000.00 0000270028
7110000000 Personnel Department 03200480 0000034926 MARY E GLASGOW 61.05 0000270029
4353010000 Preschool Program 03199943 0000002195 MARY F KLEE 360.00 0000270030
6510100000 Central Library 03200278 0000015271 MAXWELL MEMORIAL LIBRARY 39.43 0000270031
8250400000 Aging In Home 03199848 0000034038 MCDERMOTT CARE LLC 1,625.00 0000270032
8250400000 Aging In Home 03200487 0000006066 MEALS ON WHEELS OF SYRACUSE NY INC 59,896.96 0000270033
8330104000 Child Welfare Investigations 03200410 0000034891 MEGAN BUCZEK 225.00 0000270234
0513000000 Fac Engineering & Energy Mgmt 03200379 0000005776 MEIER SUPPLY CO INC 113.14 0000270034
2770000000 IT Infrastructure Overhead 03199842 0000034944 MELANIE WASHO 477.20 0000270160
4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03200447 0000034833 MELISSA POTTER 125.28 0000270184
4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03200083 0000034833 MELISSA POTTER 29.14 0000270184
4395300000 Health Promotion Grants 03200080 0000034833 MELISSA POTTER 51.59 0000270184
4353020000 Early Intervention 03199916 0000001562 MELISSA SEEBER 160.00 0000270035
4395700000 MCH/Healthy Families Grants 03200408 0000030371 MICHELLE BRANCACCIO 100.00 0000270185
8330107020 Child Welfare Foster Care Adm 03199436 0000003256 MICHELLE CASE 192.56 0000270235
6903000000 Rosamond Gifford Zoo 03199867 0000009678 MILLIKEN MEAT PRODUCTS LTD 17,600.00 0000270036
3910400000 Tax Collection 03199772 0000034921 MILTON SWEET 7.99 0000270037
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200254 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 5,114.72 0000270038
6912000000 Onondaga Lake Park 03199583 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 2,723.79 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200252 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 4,278.01 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200248 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 8,809.05 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200250 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 3,689.61 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200259 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 6,218.91 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200257 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 3,182.79 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200261 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 125.14 0000270038
9320000000 Road Machinery Fund 03200264 0000005722 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 3,324.35 0000270038
2770000000 IT Infrastructure Overhead 03199840 0000034943 MITCH EDWARDS 476.00 0000270161
3110000000 District Attorney Operations 03200099 0000008047 MJ SCHMIDT INC 313.25 0000270039
3975000000 Finance County Wide Allocation 03199731 0000015254 MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1,345.00 0000270040
8260301000 Adult Mental Health OMH Contra 03200037 0000007651 NAMI SYRACUSE INC 4,718.00 0000270041
8260301000 Adult Mental Health OMH Contra 03200451 0000007651 NAMI SYRACUSE INC 2,830.00 0000270041
8260301000 Adult Mental Health OMH Contra 03200039 0000007651 NAMI SYRACUSE INC 4,718.00 0000270041